Engineering and servicing made easy
E-Line RIOs
L-Series
Reliable technology with a small
footprint
The compact Saia PCD I/O modules offer an excellent mix of inputs and outputs for your facility.
Modules here have an up to four times faster reaction speed compared with other S-Bus devices.
The «Made in Switzerland» industrial quality, together with the galvanically isolated RS-485

PP31-018  ENG08  02.2019  Subject to change without notice.
L-Series ordering information
Type Digital input Relay
(NO/changeover)
Analogue
input
Analogue
output
Manual
override operation
Width
PCD1.B1000-A20   4 10 (6/4) – – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.B1010-A20 24 10 (6/4) – – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.B1020-A20 16   4 (0/4) – – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.G5000-A20 16   8 (4/4)   8 4 Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.G5010-A20 12   4 (0/4) 12 8 Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.G5020-A20   8   4 (0/4) 16 4 Yes 6 units (105 mm)
Accessories
PCD1.K0206-005 E-Line labelling set 5 × 6 units
PCD1.K0206-025 E-Line labelling set 5 × 6 units, perforated
General data
Feed-in voltage 24 VDC
Communication RS-485, S-Bus, Modbus, software-configurable
Bit rate: 9,600, 19,200, 38,400, 57,600, 115,200 bps (autobauding)
Integrated termination resistor
Terminals Push-in spring-loaded terminals, max. 1.5 mm²
Additional information:
S-Series ordering information
Type Digital input (DI),
universal input (UI)
Relay, triac
Digital output (DO)
Analogue
output
Manual override
operation
Width
PCD1.A1000-A20 – 10 DO 24 VDC, 0.5 A – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.A2000-A20 – 6 relays 230 V, 16 A – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.B1100-A20 4 DI 10 relays (6 NO, 4 CO) – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.B1120-A20 16 DI 4 relays change over – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.B5000-A20 6 DI  230 V 3 relays 230 V, 6 A – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.B5010-A20 6 DI 24 VAC/DC 3 relays 230 V, 6 A – Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1. E1000-A10 12 DI 24 VDC – – – 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.G2000-A20 6 UI 2 triacs 24…230 VAC, 1 A 2 Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.G2100-A10 8 UI – – – 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.G2200-A20 8 UI – 4 Yes 6 units (105 mm)
PCD1.W5200-A20 – – 8 Yes 6 units (105 mm)
UI: configurable for 0…10 V, temperature sensors NTC, PT, NI, digital input 24 VDC. See data sheet for details.